| Student ID |

Student Name

| Grade |

Resident School

| Requested School

328397
326936

329137
328617
315619
325447
312335
324027
326409
327310
317313
326232
317745

Jaiden Hawkins
Miles Taylor Helgeson
Alena Karren
Crosby Campbell
Ryli Kail
Daniel Nguyen
Nathan Coy
Easton Casey
Nathan Tsehaye
Niat Tsegay
Jacklyn Nguyen
Hibela Biniyam
Piper Ryan

K

Mill Creek Elementary
Emerson Elementary

Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Hawthorne Elementary
View Ridge Elementary
Madison Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary
View Ridge Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary

Lowell Elementary
Lowell Elementary

Lowell Elementary
Lowell Elementary
Lowell Elementary
Lowell Elementary
Lowell Elementary
Lowell Elementary
Lowell Elementary
Lowell Elementary
Lowell Elementary
Lowell Elementary
Lowell Elementary

315618
317746
309455

Olha Hubenia
Rylie Ryan
Oliver Casey
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Approved Nonresident Requests 2022-2023

325876
338565
312912

Ronin Campbell
Charlotte Clubb
Samuel Armstrong

1

Madison Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary

Current School
N/A
Lowell Elementary
Lowell Elementary

Lowell Elementary
Lowell Elementary
Lowell Elementary

Lowell Elementary
Lowell Elementary
Lowell Elementary

322238

Malachi Johnson

4
4
5

Lowell Elementary

Lowell Elementary



District of Residence | School Year | Single Year Only

Everett Public Schools 2022-2023 N

Everett Public Schools  2022-2023 N
Everett Public Schools  2022-2023 N
Everett Public Schools  2022-2023 N
Everett Public Schools ~ 2022-2023 N
Everett Public Schools  2022-2023 N
Everett Public Schools ~ 2022-2023 N
Everett Public Schools  2022-2023 N
Everett Public Schools ~ 2022-2023 Y
Everett Public Schools  2022-2023 N
Everett Public Schools ~ 2022-2023 N
Everett Public Schools  2022-2023 N
Everett Public Schools ~ 2022-2023 N
Everett Public Schools  2022-2023 N
Everett Public Schools ~ 2022-2023 N
Everett Public Schools  2022-2023 N
Granite Falls SD 2022-2023 Y
Lakewood SD 2022-2023 Y
Monroe SD 2022-2023 Y
Mukilteo SD 2022-2023 Y



EPS School Transfer

ROLL UP 2022-2023
ROLL UP 2022-2023

ROLL UP 2022-2023
ROLL UP 2022-2023
ROLL UP 2022-2023
ROLL UP 2022-2023
ROLL UP 2022-2023
ROLL UP 2022-2023
ROLL UP 2022-2023-SINGLE YR. ONLY
ROLL UP 2022-2023
ROLL UP 2022-2023
ROLL UP 2022-2023
ROLL UP 2022-2023

ROLL UP 2022-2023
ROLL UP 2022-2023
ROLL UP 2022-2023

APPROVED REQUEST
APPROVED REQUEST
APPROVED REQUEST

APPROVED REQUEST



| Student ID | First Name | Last Name | Current Grd. | Current School
326936 Miles Taylor Helgeson P Lowell elementary
328943 Geneshia Yaney p NAA
329137 Alena Karren P Way to Grow Early Learning Center
328397 Jaiden Hawkins P Mill Creek Elementary
328617 Crosby Campbell P N/A- not yet attending school
315619 Ryli Kail K Lowell
325447 Daniel Nguyen 1 Lowell Elementary
326257 Tony Arnold 1 EVA
157457 David Nguyen 1 Everett Virtual Academy
326409 Nathan Tsehaye 1 Emerson elementary

No ID King Orear 2 Virtual Preparatory Academy

316552 Xianly Herreras 2 EVA
322888 Avery Garcia-Valentin 2 Everett Virtual Academy
327310 Niat Tsegay 3 Lowell Elementary
326232 Hibela Biniyam 3 Lowell Elementary
317313 Jacklyn Nguyen 3 Lowell Elementary
319308 Derek Cortes Escobar 3 Everett Virtual Academy
313053 Zoe Penhollow 3 Everett Virtual Academy
313054 Raephell Johnson 3 Everett Virtual Academy
314717 Mijxianzian Herreras 4 EVA
325120 Achuth Govindula 4 Everett Virtual Academy
308511 Elizabeth Joy Gabriel 5 Everett Virtual Academy
314715 Jercyxian Herreras 5 EVA

Approved Nonresident Requests 2022-2023

325278
325876
338565
316432
322408
312912
322238

Esteban
Ronin
Charlotte
Alejandra
Madeline
Samuel
Malachi

Vigue
Meyers-Campbell
Clubb
Vigue
Bunean
Armstrong
Johnson
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Returning to In Person Learning from EVA --> Res. School

Current School
tewel-EHementary
Lowell Elementary
Lowell Elementary
Lowell-Elementary

Emerson-Eementary

Lowell Elementary
Lowell Elementary



| Resident School/District | Requested Grd. | Requested School |

Application Status

Emerson Elementary
Jackson-Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Mill Creek Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Hawthorne Elementary
View Ridge Elementary
Jackson Elementary
Lowell Elementary
Emerson Elementary
View Ridge Elementary
Lowell Elementary
Lowell Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary
View Ridge Elementary
Lowell Elementary
Lowell Elementary
Lowell Elementary
Lowell Elementary
Lowell Elementary
Lowell Elementary
Lowell Elementary

Sultan-SB
Granite Falls SD
Lakewood SD
Sultan-SB
Mukiltee-SB
Monroe SD
Mukilteo SD

K
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Lowell Elementary
Lowell-Elementary
Lowell Elementary
Lowell Elementary
Lowell Elementary
Lowell Elementary
Lowell Elementary
Lowell Elementary
Lowell Elementary
Lowell Elementary
Lowell Elementary
Lowell Elementary
Lowell Elementary
Lowell Elementary
Lowell Elementary
Lowell Elementary
Lowell Elementary
Lowell Elementary
Lowell Elementary
Lowell Elementary
Lowell Elementary
Lowell Elementary
Lowell Elementary

tewel-Eementary

Lowell Elementary
Lowell Elementary
Lowell-Elementary
tewel-Eementary

Lowell Elementary
Lowell Elementary

APPROVED
APPROVED-RESCINDED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED

APPROVED FOR SINGLE YEAR

APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED
APPROVED

APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED



Status Reason | Submitted |
EMAIL-Space Availability 4/26/2022 17:57

EMAIL-Space Availability
Space Availability
Space Availability

Other - see notes
Other - see notes
Space Availability
NEEDS TO ENROLL
Other - see notes
Other - see notes

Other - see notes
Other - see notes
Other - see notes
Other - see notes
Other - see notes
Other - see notes
Other - see notes

Other - see notes-Withdrawn/Inactive attending res. District

Space Availability

Other - see notes-Withdrawn/Inactive attending res. District
Other - see notes; Rescinded
Other - see notes

5/12/2022 19:19
3/31/2022 15:17
3/8/2022 15:00
7/1/2022 6:50
8/22/2022 20:22
8/31/2022 23:18
1/25/2022 23:07
5/14/2022 1:02
8/2/2022 13:44
8/31/2022 9:53
8/25/2022 14:22
9/8/2022 9:40
9/2/2022 13:38
8/22/2022 20:16
4/15/2022 13:57
6/13/2022 11:43
5/23/2022 13:34
8/31/2022 9:53
5/17/2022 11:45
7/29/2022 9:39
8/31/2022 9:53

4/26/2022-8:07
4/11/2022 8:55
9/20/2022 14:54
4/20/2622-8:08
4/22{2022-11:26
6/23/2022 16:45
1/24/2023 11:57



Tags | In District | Staffl Sibling |SpEd |

Polished, SpEd, SpEd Approved Y No No Y
Polished ¥ Ne Ne N
Polished Y No No N
Polished Y No No N
Polished Y No No N
Polished Y No No N
Polished Y No Yes N

Polished, SpEd, SpEd Approved Y No Yes Y
Polished Y No No N
Polished Y No No N
Polished Y No No N
Polished Y No No N
Polished Y No Yes N
Polished Y No Yes N
Polished Y No No N
Polished Y No No N
Polished Y No No N
Polished Y No No N
Polished Y No No N

Polished, SpEd Y No No Y
Polished Y No No N
Polished Y No No N
Polished Y No No N
Pelished N Yes  Yes N
Polished N No No N
Polished N No No N
Polished N Yes Yes N
Pelished N Ne Ne N
Polished N Yes No N
Polished N No No N



